CERTIFIED
WK05P series wall pack retains the shape and installation me thod
 of traditional wall pack, which is convenient and fast to install.
The lower outlet hole is added to meet the requirements of
SAFETY US · CA
E519477
different installation sites for the incoming line mode.
Wall pack, 5th  generation, PC shade

/ctn)
Wattages:  60/40/30W,80/60/40W,100/80/60W,120/100/80W
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE:
SS-WK05XXG-XXW-H-XX-TCP-(XX)-Y
SS
COMPANY
Starlake
PRODUC
WK05XXG
T
Wall pack
PO
XXW
WER INPUT VOLTAGE•
XX
Blank=120-277Vac
MV=120-347Vac
TCP
Tunable CCT
and Power
H
HIGH LUMENS CONTROL
A = PIR sensor,
B = MS sensor,
C = BRT sensor,
D = PHB sensor,
Y
blank = no provide sensor.
Gross Weight
Product Accessories
ACCESSORIES MOUNTING BRACKETS
OPTIONS
5 PCS Wire Nuts4 Pcsscrews 1 pcs foam  Photosensor ANT-5-4T
ANT-6-4T ANT-5-16B-3
SPM
3/6
3000K 4000K
5000K
DISTRIBUTION
Emergency Driver
9.03 Lbs/ctn
• •4.1 kg/ctn• •
60/40/30W
80/60/40W
100/80/60W
120/100/80W
LED WALL PACK LIGHT（WKO5P）
80
120W
W
100W
Wattages:  60/40/30W,80/60/40W,100/80/60W,120/100/80W
4/6
LED WALL PACK LIGHT（WKO5P）
1.Unscrew the larger tooth plug on the side of
the lamp, use a Phillips screwdriver.